GASTRO PRODUCTION
20182018
TROLLEYS
CATALOGUE
Page - 2
0401 - Serving trolleys 3
0402 - GN trolleys 6
0403 - Trolleys for baskets 13
0404 - Baking trolleys 16
0405 - Trolleys for trays 20
0406 - Special trolleys 21
CONTENT - TROLLEYS
Page - 3
0401 - SERVING TROLLEY
Renders & Drawings
Shelves Handle Wheels Dia. Wheels hard. Brakes Load Accessories Accessories Length Width Height
1 1 x H1 With 1 handle 065 ø 65 mm SS Super soft B 2 Wheels L Light F Upper frame X Without Variable Variable Variable
2 2 x H2 With 2 handles 075 ø 75 mm SP Special F Fully braked H Heavy X Without
3 3 x H0 No handles 100 ø 100 mm ST Standard W Without
... 125 ø 125 mm
n n shelves 150 ø 150 mm
Code Description
0401-3H2125STBL 1905-3, 3x shelves, 2x handle - 125mm
0401-2H2125STBL 1905-2, 2x shelves, 2x handle - 125mm
0401-3H1125STBL 1904-3, 3x shelves, 1x handle - 125mm
0401-2H1125STBL 1904-2, 2x shelves, 1x handle - 125mm
0401-3H0100STBL 1903-3, 3x shelves - 100mm
0401-2H0100STBL 1903-2, 2x shelves - 100mm
0401-3H0125STBL 1902-3, 3x shelves - 125mm
0401-2H0125STBL 1902-2, 2x shelves - 125mm
Supersoft wheels
0401-2H0150SSBL 1903-2, 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H0125SSBL 1903-2, 125 mm supersoft wheels
0401-3H0150SSBL 1903-3, 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-3H0125SSBL 1903-3, 125 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H0150SSBL 1902-2, 2x shelves, ø 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H0125SSBL 1902-2, 2x shelves, ø 125 mm supersoft wheels
0401-3H0150SSBL 1902-3, 3x shelves, ø 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H0125SSBL 1902-3, 3x shelves, ø 125 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H1150SSBL 1904-2, 2x shelves, 1x handle, ø 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H1125SSBL 1904-2, 2x shelves, 1x handle, ø 125 mm supersoft wheels
0401-3H1150SSBL 1904-3, 3x shelves, 1x handle, ø 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-3H1125SSBL 1904-3, 3x shelves, 1x handle, ø 125 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H2150SSBL 1905-2, 2x shelves, 2x handle, ø 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-2H2125SSBL 1905-2, 2x shelves, 2x handle, ø 125 mm supersoft wheels
0401-3H2150SSBL 1905-3, 3x shelves, 2x handle, ø 150 mm supersoft wheels
0401-3H2125SSBL 1905-3, 3x shelves, 2x handle, ø 125 mm supersoft wheels
Configuration Table
Standard products
Configuration Example
Standard configuration example of cabinet.

n n GN‘s Z2 Z DUO design 150 ø 150 mm X No acc.
C2 C DUO design
Configuration Table
Configuration Example
Standard configuration example of cabinet.
0402 - 10G11H1100STBL - 0530x1050x1070
10  - Amount of shelves: 10x
G11  - Type of GN: GN 1/1
H  - Construction: H
125  - Wheels Diameter: 125mm
ST  - Wheels Hardness: Standard
B  - Brakes: 2 wheels
L  - Load: light
0530x1050x1070 - Dimensions (Length x Width x Height)
Code and Type Description
0402-08G11C1125STBLP GN 1906-8 SE-D 125mm wheels
0402-08G11Z1125STBL GN 1906-8Z SE 125mm wheels
0402-18G11Z1125STBL GN 1906-18Z SE 125mm wheels
0402-10G11H1100STBL GN 1906-10H 100mm wheels
0402-10G11Z1100STBL GN 1906-10Z 100mm wheels
0402-12G11Z1100STBL GN 1906-12Z 100mm wheels
0402-12G11H1100STBL GN 1906-12H 100mm wheels
0402-14G11H1100STBL GN 1906-14H 100mm wheels
0402-14G11Z1100STBL GN 1906-14Z 100mm wheels
0402-16G11H1100STBL GN 1906-16H 100mm wheels
0402-16G11Z1100STBL GN 1906-16Z 100mm wheels
0402-18G11H1100STBL GN 1906-18H 100mm wheels
0402-18G11Z1100STBL GN 1906-18Z 100mm wheels
0402-20G11H1100STBL GN 1922-20H 100mm wheels
0402-20G11Z1100STBL GN 1922-20Z 100mm wheels
0402-10G21H1100STBL GN 1926-10H 100mm wheels
0402-12G21H1100STBL GN 1926-12H 100mm wheels
0402-18G21H1100STBL GN 1926-18H 100mm wheels
0402-18G21Z1100STBL GN 1926-18Z 100mm wheels
0402-12G21Z1100STBL GN 1926-12Z 100mm wheels
0402-10G21Z1100STBL GN 1926-10Z 100mm wheels
0402-18G11H2100STBL GN 1906-18H DUO 100mm wheels
Standard products
Page - 7
GN 1906-8 SE-D, 125mm wheels GN 1906-8Z SE, 125mm wheels
GN 1906-18Z SE, 125mm wheels

0402-12G21Z1100STBL GN 1926-12Z 0585 0660 1600
Page - 12
GN 1926-18H, 100mm wheels
GN 1926-18Z, 100mm wheels
0402 - GN TROLLEY
Code and Type X [mm] Y [mm] Z [mm] Price
0402-18G21H1100STBL GN 1926-18H 0585 0660 1609
Code and Type X [mm] Y [mm] Z [mm] Price
0402-18G21Z1100STBL GN 1926-18Z 0585 0660 1609
16
09
16
09
Page - 13
Code and Type Description
0403-10H2100STBL 1919-10 DUO 100mm wheels
0403-10H1100STBL 1919-10 H 100mm wheels
0403-05H1100STBL 1920-5 H 100mm wheels
0403-06H1100STBL 1920-6 H 100mm wheels
0403-08H1100STBL 1920-8 H 100mm wheels
Standard products
0403 - TROLLEY FOR BASKETS
Renders & Drawings
Amount of

n n plates Z2 Z duo design 150 ø 150 mm
S2 S duo design
Configuration Table
Configuration Example
Standard configuration example of cabinet.
0404-3H1125STBL-0530x1050x1070
3  - Amount of plates: 3
H1  - Construction: H1
125  - Wheels Diameter: 125mm
ST  - Wheels Hardness: Standard
B  - Brakes: 2 wheels
L  - Load: light
0530x1050x1070 - Dimensions (Length x Width x Height)
Standard products
Type Description
0404-10ZR1100STBL 1909-10Z 100mm wheels
0404-12ZR1100STBL 1909-12Z 100mm wheels
0404-14ZR1100STBL 1909-14Z 100mm wheels
0404-16ZR1100STBL 1909-16Z 100mm wheels
0404-18ZR1100STBL 1909-18Z 100mm wheels
0404-40ZR1100STBL 1909-40Z 100mm wheels
0404-10ZB1100STBL 1918-10Z 100mm wheels
0404-12ZB1100STBL 1918-12Z 100mm wheels
0404-14ZB1100STBL 1918-14Z 100mm wheels
0404-16ZB1100STBL 1918-16Z 100mm wheels
0404-18ZB1100STBL 1918-18Z 100mm wheels
0404-40ZB1100STBL 1918-40Z 100mm wheels
Page - 17
Baking trolley 1909-10Z
Baking trolley 1909-12Z
Baking trolley 1909-14Z